8 allievi-f

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos

v b WN

Atleta

DI FALCO SOFIA
RICCI CHRISTEL
MACCHI CAMILLA
MASTROIANNI SOFIA
MANCINI SEFORA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

v b WN

Atleta

MACCHI CAMILLA
RICCI CHRISTEL

DI FALCO SOFIA
MANCINI SEFORA
MASTROIANNI SOFIA

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

Data Nascita Societa

13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

08/02/2002 POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD (SAVONA)

11/01/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
02/08/2001 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA)

18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

Data Nascita Societa

11/01/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
08/02/2002 POLISPORTIVA A.G.l. ASD (SAVONA)

13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

02/08/2001 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
34,400
34,350
33,750
33,650
33,100

Punti
34,150
34,000
33,900
33,650
32,150



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

8 junior-f

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa

1 ARIANTE MARTINA 18/04/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)

2 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

3 BELLUCCI SOFIA 04/11/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

4 COLAMASSARO VALERIA 24/08/1999 2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

5 ACOSTA PEREIRA SOL LUCREZIA 04/08/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
6 CORONA LEDA 02/03/1999 A.S.D. LENE 2000

7 GREGORINI GIULIA 29/09/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

8 ZAMPINI VANESSA 15/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

9 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 A.S.D. LENE 2000

10 TRESCA CAROLINA 01/12/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)

11 RONCAGLIA SILVIA 25/08/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)

12 DELMONTE GIULIA 29/08/2000 2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

13 TONELLO BEATRICE 06/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
14 PERANI MATILDE 19/02/2001 ASD G.A. LEONESSA

15 SOATTIN ERIKA 31/01/2000 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA)

16 GARINI BARBARA 03/07/2001 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

17 STREMIZ CHIARA 09/08/1999 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO)

18 D'EUGENIO SOFIA 19/01/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA MONTEROTONDO (MONTEROTONDO)
19 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

20 VESCOVO ELENA 20/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO

21 BALDUCCHELLI VIOLA 19/03/2001 ASD G.A. LEONESSA

22 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

23 TALASSI SOFIA 28/11/2000 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA)

24 PETREAN EMANUELA CRISTINA 12/06/2001 A.S. GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA e SCHERMA
25 FONTANESI REBECCA 25/05/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)

26 RAPALLI ANNA 27/02/2000 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO)

27 DECIA CLELIA 12/05/1999 A.S.D. LENE 2000

28 NACHELI GAIA 25/04/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
35,050
34,700
34,450
34,350
34,250
34,200
34,200
34,150
34,150
34,100
34,050
34,050
34,050
34,000
33,950
33,950
33,850
33,850
33,650
33,600
33,600
33,600
33,550
33,550
33,450
33,350
33,200
33,000



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

LATINI GAIA

BIGI SIRIA

NEGRINI LETIZIA

TRIOLO ASIA MARIA
PAVANATI ALICE

REGNI LAURA

ZEILER OLIMPIA

CURZI MARGHERITA MARIA
MARCHESE SIMONA
MEMBRI GIULIA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

O 0N OO UL B WN -

R R R R R R R R R
0O NO U A WNRERO

Atleta

ARIANTE MARTINA

PETREAN EMANUELA CRISTINA
CASABIANCA GIULIA
RONCAGLIA SILVIA

PERANI MATILDE

TONELLO BEATRICE

LATINI GAIA

ACOSTA PEREIRA SOL LUCREZIA
ZAMPINI VANESSA

MEMBRI GIULIA

BELLUCCI SOFIA

BOLZONI CHIARA
COLAMASSARO VALERIA
RAPALLI ANNA

GARINI BARBARA

GREGORINI GIULIA
BALDUCCHELLI VIOLA

NACHELI GAIA

19/04/2000
02/12/2000
29/09/1999
09/06/1999
24/03/2000
20/09/2000
30/03/1999
14/08/1999
06/07/1999
04/08/1999

Data Nascita
18/04/2000
12/06/2001
07/01/2000
25/08/1999
19/02/2001
06/07/2001
19/04/2000
04/08/2001
15/05/1999
04/08/1999
04/11/1999
10/05/2000
24/08/1999
27/02/2000
03/07/2001
29/09/1999
19/03/2001
25/04/2001

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

ASD G.A. LEONESSA

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

Societa

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)

A.S. GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA e SCHERMA
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)

ASD G.A. LEONESSA

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI (MONZA - BRIANZA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO)

ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD G.A. LEONESSA

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

32,800
32,750
32,000
31,800
31,800
30,850
30,050
30,050
16,550
16,500

Punti
35,100
35,000
34,500
34,450
34,450
34,300
34,250
34,250
34,200
34,150
34,100
34,050
33,950
33,900
33,900
33,850
33,750
33,750



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

STREMIZ CHIARA
ESPOSITO ILARIA
TRESCA CAROLINA
BIGI SIRIA
MARCHESE SIMONA
TALASSI SOFIA
PAVANATI ALICE
FONTANESI REBECCA
DELMONTE GIULIA
VESCOVO ELENA
DECIA CLELIA
NEGRINI LETIZIA
INTILI GIULIA
SOATTIN ERIKA
D'EUGENIO SOFIA
TRIOLO ASIA MARIA
REGNI LAURA
CORONA LEDA
CURZI MARGHERITA MARIA
ZEILER OLIMPIA

09/08/1999
10/05/2001
01/12/2000
02/12/2000
06/07/1999
28/11/2000
24/03/2000
25/05/1999
29/08/2000
20/03/1999
12/05/1999
29/09/1999
09/07/1999
31/01/2000
19/01/2000
09/06/1999
20/09/2000
02/03/1999
14/08/1999
30/03/1999

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA)
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO

A.S.D. LENE 2000

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

A.S.D. LENE 2000

ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA)
A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA MONTEROTONDO (MONTEROTONDO)
ASD G.A. LEONESSA

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

A.S.D. LENE 2000

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

33,700
33,700
33,600
33,600
33,550
33,350
33,300
33,250
33,250
33,200
32,900
32,850
32,800
32,800
32,750
32,650
32,550
31,050
31,050
30,900



8 junior-m
> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta

1 CALBINI DIEGO

2 LUNGHI CRISTIAN
3 PERLINI SUMAN

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

1 LUNGHI CRISTIAN
2 CALBINI DIEGO

3 PERLINI SUMAN

Data Nascita
31/07/2000
30/07/2000
08/07/2002

Data Nascita
30/07/2000
31/07/2000
08/07/2002

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

Societa

VITAL A.S.D.
VITALA.S.D.
VITALA.S.D.

Societa

VITAL A.S.D.
VITALA.S.D.
VITAL A.S.D.

Punti
32,350
32,050
31,000

Punti
34,100
33,050
31,450



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

8 over-f

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 PIROVANO ELEONORA 27/08/1981 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 34,200
2 FENUDI MONICA 12/11/1975 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,800
3 MATTIOLO MILENA 20/02/1982 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,100
4 DILETTI CLAUDIA 08/11/1981 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 31,700
5 TAGLIABUE VALENTINA 17/12/1980 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 MATTIOLO MILENA 20/02/1982 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,750
2 FENUDI MONICA 12/11/1975 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,500
3 PIROVANO ELEONORA 27/08/1981 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,000
4 DILETTI CLAUDIA 08/11/1981 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 31,100
5 TAGLIABUE VALENTINA 17/12/1980 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 0,000

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

8 over-m
> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 FALLINI RICCARDO 04/04/1980 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 33,650

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 FALLINI RICCARDO 04/04/1980 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 32,750

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

8 senior-f

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa

1 LA TEGOLA VERONICA 22/12/1997 ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

2 FANCELLO CHIARA 01/11/1994 ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

3 FERIOLI NICOL 30/05/1996 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)

4 BOTTINO DENISE 31/01/1995 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO)

5 ROTONDO ROSITA 20/06/1992 ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

6 OLIVERI SARA 12/03/1998 ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

7 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

8 CAMARDA SERENA 11/08/1996 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)

9 ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA 21/08/1997 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

10 BALDINI FRANCESCA 15/09/1997 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)
11 TREZZI ANNA 16/12/1994 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

12 CATELANI LAURA 19/04/1990 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

13 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

14 BONI DANIELA 29/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

15 BRANCHI GIULIA 18/05/1991 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

16 DEMICHELIS ALESSIA 09/10/1997 A.S.D. GINNNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA (CIVITAVECCHIA)
17 ROSATTO ELENA 07/11/1997 CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

18 MORONI VIVIANA 24/06/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

19 CONTI ELVIRA 22/09/1995 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL

20 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 A.S. GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA e SCHERMA
21 ANDREONI MARIA LAURA 18/01/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO

22 RIVA CLOE 21/08/1997 2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)

23 ARTONI NATASHA 28/09/1992 US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)

24 LUMETTI ERIKA 24/08/1993 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)

25 URRILI PAOLA 05/05/1994 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

26 ARIENTI CLAUDIA 09/01/1997 POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

27 SOMMARIVA CHIARA 21/05/1997 ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

28 PAVIDO JESSICA 29/07/1997 ASD G.A. LEONESSA

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
35,150
34,900
34,550
34,500
34,450
34,450
34,350
34,300
34,250
34,250
34,200
34,150
34,100
34,100
33,900
33,900
33,900
33,900
33,850
33,850
33,800
33,750
33,700
33,700
33,700
33,700
33,700
33,650



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

PESTARINO GIULIA
CENTOLA ELISA
GASPARINI SONIA

COSTANTINI ALESSANDRA

D'ANDRIA SOFIA
ZACCARINI BEATRICE
BRAMBILLA GIULIA
MARZI ELENA

FROLDI ILARIA

VECCHI GLORIA
ALVINO FRANCESCA
MARCOSANO ILARIA
MANONI ELEONORA
SANTINI OTTAVIA
DUROSINI BENEDETTA
GIACOBAZZI LAURA
GOZZ| ELISA

TONELLI LIA

MONTI CHIARA
CASABIANCA CAMILLA
ZANABONI MARTINA
SISANI SAMANTHA
SCOTTI FEDERICA
FERRINI ELISA

GIORGI ALESSIA
FANCIULLACCI MELISSA
ROTELLI MARTA
ZEILER MARIA EVELYNA
BROZZI ELENA

ROSSI SILVIA

SABADINI ERIKA

DI GANGI ALESSANDRA
FRANCHINI MAILA

19/02/1998
21/07/1994
22/08/1996
22/06/1998
31/07/1998
01/12/1997
30/05/1995
01/10/1996
14/06/1995
07/10/1996
19/08/1994
14/08/1998
10/01/1994
29/01/1995
31/05/1997
08/10/1994
16/02/1997
15/06/1998
06/01/1994
08/04/1997
18/03/1998
04/11/1994
05/04/1997
01/04/1998
28/12/1996
13/12/1996
19/10/1995
12/03/1997
05/12/1996
24/12/1995
20/03/1995
29/08/1996
24/06/1997

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)
AD BASKET VALSUGANA

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD G.A. LEONESSA

MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

A.S.D. LENE 2000

A.S.D. GINNNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA (CIVITAVECCHIA)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

33,650
33,550
33,550
33,500
33,500
33,450
33,400
33,400
33,350
33,250
33,200
33,200
33,150
33,150
33,100
33,050
33,050
32,850
32,800
32,800
32,650
32,600
32,350
32,250
32,200
32,150
32,100
31,600
31,550
31,250
29,350

0,000

0,000



> CORPO LIBERO

Pos

O 0N OO UL A WN -

N NNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRELPRPRPR R
0O NS WNREROWLVOWNOO UID WNIRO

Atleta

BOTTINO DENISE

LA TEGOLA VERONICA
BONI DANIELA
CENTOLA ELISA
FANCELLO CHIARA

DE SANTIS ILARIA
BALDINI FRANCESCA
MANONI ELEONORA
ZAPPAROLI FRANCESCA
ZACCARINI BEATRICE
PESTARINO GIULIA
MARCOSANO ILARIA
MONTAGUTI AMELIA
ROTONDO ROSITA
ARTONI NATASHA
CONTI ELVIRA
D'ANDRIA SOFIA
DEMICHELIS ALESSIA
FANCIULLACCI MELISSA
MONTI CHIARA
FERIOLI NICOL
GIORGI ALESSIA
TREZZI ANNA
TONELLI LIA

LUMETTI ERIKA
VECCHI GLORIA
ROTELLI MARTA
OLIVERI SARA

Data Nascita
31/01/1995
22/12/1997
29/08/1996
21/07/1994
01/11/1994
14/01/1997
15/09/1997
10/01/1994
21/08/1997
01/12/1997
19/02/1998
14/08/1998
08/02/1992
20/06/1992
28/09/1992
22/09/1995
31/07/1998
09/10/1997
13/12/1996
06/01/1994
30/05/1996
28/12/1996
16/12/1994
15/06/1998
24/08/1993
07/10/1996
19/10/1995
12/03/1998

UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2012 ACROBATICA

Societa

COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO)

ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

A.S. GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA e SCHERMA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)
SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

A.S.D. GINNNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA (CIVITAVECCHIA)
ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA

ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)
UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
34,900
34,450
34,400
34,300
34,300
34,300
34,250
34,150
34,150
34,150
34,150
34,150
34,100
34,100
34,100
34,100
34,100
34,050
34,000
33,950
33,900
33,900
33,850
33,800
33,750
33,750
33,700
33,700



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

BRANCHI GIULIA

ROSSI SILVIA
GASPARINI SONIA
ZANABONI MARTINA
SABADINI ERIKA

RIVA CLOE

ZEILER MARIA EVELYNA
DUROSINI BENEDETTA
ROSATTO ELENA
FERRINI ELISA

ARIENTI CLAUDIA
ALVINO FRANCESCA
SANTINI OTTAVIA
SARTI FEDERICA
BRAMBILLA GIULIA
MARZI ELENA

MORONI VIVIANA
PAVIDO JESSICA

URRILI PAOLA
CAMARDA SERENA
CASABIANCA CAMILLA
GIACOBAZZI LAURA
CATELANI LAURA
SCOTTI FEDERICA
BROZZI ELENA
ANDREONI MARIA LAURA
COSTANTINI ALESSANDRA
GOZZI ELISA

SISANI SAMANTHA
FROLDI ILARIA
SOMMARIVA CHIARA
FRANCHINI MAILA

DI GANGI ALESSANDRA

18/05/1991
24/12/1995
22/08/1996
18/03/1998
20/03/1995
21/08/1997
12/03/1997
31/05/1997
07/11/1997
01/04/1998
09/01/1997
19/08/1994
29/01/1995
12/02/1995
30/05/1995
01/10/1996
24/06/1998
29/07/1997
05/05/1994
11/08/1996
08/04/1997
08/10/1994
19/04/1990
05/04/1997
05/12/1996
18/01/1996
22/06/1998
16/02/1997
04/11/1994
14/06/1995
21/05/1997
24/06/1997
29/08/1996
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A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)
UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
ASD G.A. LEONESSA

CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

AD BASKET VALSUGANA

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)
ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
ASD G.A. LEONESSA

ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)
A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)
POL.GAREGNANO ASD (MILANO)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)
UISP COMITATO DI ANCONA (ANCONA)

US SATURNO GUASTALLA ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)
ASD "VIRTUS ET LABOR" (MILANO)

A.S.D. GINNNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA (CIVITAVECCHIA)
A.S.D. LENE 2000

23/05/2012 09:04 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

33,650
33,650
33,650
33,650
33,550
33,550
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,450
33,400
33,350
33,350
33,350
33,350
33,350
33,350
33,300
33,200
33,200
33,200
33,150
33,100
33,100
33,050
32,950
32,950
32,800
32,450
31,850
31,550
16,100

0,000
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8 senior-m

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 TIRAPANI ALESSIO 02/05/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO 35,000
2 BELTUTTI MATTEO 12/02/1989 VITAL A.S.D. 33,850

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 BELTUTTI MATTEO 12/02/1989 VITAL A.S.D. 33,450
2 TIRAPANI ALESSIO 02/05/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO 32,500
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